 - Page 1 -
This document is subject to change without notice.
V A L V E S
Application
The VA9104 electric actuator series have been
developped for the operation of ball valves.
These synchronous, motor-driven direct mountable
actuators are used to provide accurate positioning

08
4.19
Ordering Codes
Codes Descriptions
VA9104-AGA-1S 4 Nm, AC 24 V with 1,2 PVC cable
VA9104-AGA-5S 4 Nm, AC 24 V with Terminal block
VA9104-IGA-1S 4 Nm, AC 24 V with 1,2 PVC cable
VA9104-IGA-5S 4 Nm, AC 24 V with Terminal block
VA9104-AGA-xS / VA9104-IGA-xS
Floating Actuators
Technical Specifications
Actuator VA9104-AGA-1S VA9104-AGA-5S VA9104-IGA-1S VA9104-IGA-5S
Torque 4 Nm